
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.506  0.506BI STATE BLVD 0.000MD 00675 B

 0.000  0.854  0.854E STATE ST 0.000MD 00054

 0.000  0.863  0.863OCEAN HWY 0.000US 00013

 0.000  0.182  0.182W STATE ST 0.000MD 00054

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.405  2.405 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.007  0.007E SPRUCE ST 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.011  0.011GORDY MILL RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.001  0.001S FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.010  0.010S MEMORIAL DR 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  0.386  0.386STAGE RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.008  0.000  0.008W POPLAR ST 0.000CO 00517

 0.001  0.000  0.001W WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.011  0.011WILLIAMS MILL POND RD 0.000CO 00396

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.426  0.435 0.009

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIRDIE LN 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRITTANI LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.140  0.140BUNKER LN 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.600  0.600CLUBHOUSE DR 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.730  0.730CONNELLY MILL RD 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.080  0.080DOG LEG CT 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.600  0.600E CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.210  0.210E EAST ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.440  0.440E EAST ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.580  0.580E ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.600  0.600E PINE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080E POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.160  0.160E SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.600  0.600E WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.644  0.644EXECUTIVE CLUB DR 0.000MU 00067

 0.000  0.880  0.880FOSKEY LA 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.240  0.240FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.300  0.300LENNOX DR 0.000MU 00074

 0.000  0.110  0.110LIGHTHOUSE SQUARE DR 0.000MU 00206

 0.000  0.240  0.240LONG IRON RD 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.420  0.420LYNCH DR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.480  0.480MULLIGAN WAY 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.260  0.260ROLLING GREEN DR 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.038  0.038ROSALYN CT 0.000MU 00158

 0.000  0.080  0.080S EIGHTH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.250  0.250S FIFTH ST 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.450  0.450S FIRST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.060  0.060S FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09041

 0.000  0.680  0.680S MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.290  0.290S MEMORIAL DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.680  0.680S PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.190  0.190S RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.490  0.490S SECOND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.060  0.060S SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.070  0.070S SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 09071

 0.000  0.310  0.310S SIXTH ST 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.320  0.320S THIRD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.150  0.150SANDBAR LN 0.000MU 00207

 0.000  0.060  0.060SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  1.160  1.160STAGE RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.220  0.220TOURNAMENT DR 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.160  0.160W CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.140  0.140W EAST ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.140  0.140W ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.130  0.130W PINE ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.020  0.000  0.020W POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.100  0.100W WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00200

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.210  0.210WEDGE WAY 0.000MU 00205

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  14.982  15.002 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.430  0.430COLONIAL MILL DR 0.000OP 00896

 0.190  0.000  0.190GREEN ISLE CIR 0.000OP 00136

 0.000  0.126  0.126HOLLY LA 0.000OP 00959

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINNER BLVD 0.000OP 00958

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.666  0.856 0.190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DELMAR

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 18.479 0.219Total All Miles DELMAR  18.6980.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.200  1.200E CEDAR LA 0.000MD 00513

 0.000  0.918  0.918N FRUITLAND BLVD 0.000US 00013 BU

 0.000  1.197  1.197S FRUITLAND BLVD 0.000US 00013 BU

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.315  3.315 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.055  0.055ALLEN CUT OFF 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.047  0.047ALLEN RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.023  0.023CEDAR LA 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.027  0.027CROWN RD 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.040  0.040DISHAROON RD 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.006  0.006MEADOW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.102  0.102MOONGLOW RD 0.000CO 00915

 0.000  0.020  0.020N CAMDEN AVE 0.000CO 01106

 0.000  0.228  0.228S DIVISION ST 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.005  0.005SLAB BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00211

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.553  0.553 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEN RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.140  0.140ANDERSON ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.180  0.180AUTUMN LA 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.110  0.110BAILEYS CROSSING DR 0.000MU 00423

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEAGLE CT 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEEBE DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.030  0.030BERNSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROADWAY 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.070  0.070BROKEN ARROW 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUTLER CT 0.000MU 00408

 0.000  0.050  0.050CAREY ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.020  0.320  0.340CARTWRIGHT AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.190  0.190CEDAR LA 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.110  0.110CENTER ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.314  0.314CHELSEA ANN LA 0.000MU 00057

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.100  0.100CIMMARON CT 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.940  0.940CLYDE AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.170  0.170COTTONWOOD DR 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.390  0.390COVERED BRIDGE LA 0.000MU 00058

 0.000  0.100  0.100CREEKSIDE TR 0.000MU 00426

 0.000  0.210  0.210CROCKETT AVE 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.065  0.065DAVIDS CT 0.000MU 00412

 0.000  0.100  0.100DUDLEY AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  1.060  1.060E MAIN ST 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.050  0.050EDGEWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.130  0.130ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.490  0.490EMILY DR 0.000MU 00136

 0.000  0.310  0.310FOREST DR 0.000MU 00137

 0.000  0.330  0.330GARRISON WAY 0.000MU 00139

 0.000  0.230  0.230GRASON LA 0.000MU 00138

 0.150  0.000  0.150GRAYDON LA 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.270  0.270GREEN ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.180  0.180GURNEY DR 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.710  0.710HAYWARD AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.030  0.030HEADLEY CT 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.100  0.100HERBAL CT 0.000MU 00417

 0.000  0.270  0.270HOLLY HILL CT 0.000MU 00168

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLLY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOOVER ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.050  0.050HORSETAIL CT 0.000MU 00415

 0.000  0.030  0.030HUNT CT 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.340  0.340HUNTERS WAY 0.000MU 00172

 0.260  0.000  0.260IRL LA 0.000MU 00174

 0.000  0.050  0.050JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.060  0.060KING ST 0.000MU 00268

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030KINKADE PL 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.130  0.130LEESBURG DR 0.000MU 00422

 0.000  0.190  0.190LESLIE ST 0.000MU 00179

 0.000  0.100  0.100LINDA DR 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOUISE AVE 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.070  0.070MASON AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.034  0.034MISTY CT 0.000MU 00411

 0.000  0.130  0.130MONROE ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.150  0.150MOORE AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.450  0.450MORRIS ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.060  0.060MURRAY DR 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.210  0.210N BROWN ST 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.095  0.095N BROWN ST 0.000MU 00424

 0.000  0.400  0.400N CAMDEN AVE 0.000MU 00039

 0.000  0.680  0.680N DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.360  0.360N DULANY 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.430  0.430NENTEGO DR 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  1.016  1.016NINA LA 0.000MU 00406

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAK ST 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.200  0.200OAKLEE DR 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.250  0.250OGLE AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.067  0.067OWEN LA 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.315  0.315PADDOCK LA 0.000MU 00413

 0.000  0.050  0.050PALMER ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.160  0.160PARK AVE 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.160  0.160PARSONAGE ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.030  0.030PAUL JACKSON WAY 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.022  0.022PIMLICO CT 0.000MU 00414

 0.000  0.260  0.260PINE ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.430  0.430POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.090  0.090PROSPERITY LA 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.052  0.052REDWING DR 0.000MU 00416

 0.000  0.250  0.250RIDGEFIELD DR 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.040  0.040RUSSELL AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.650  0.650S BROWN ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  1.640  1.640S CAMDEN AVE 0.000MU 00038

 0.000  0.960  0.960S DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.210  0.210S DULANY AVE 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.350  0.350SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.150  0.150SHADY LA 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  1.140  1.140SHARPS POINT RD 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.300  0.300SHELDON AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.080  0.080SILVERSMITH LA 0.000MU 00323

 0.000  0.310  0.310SLAB BRIDGE RD 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.560  0.560ST LUKES RD 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.190  0.190STATON ST 0.000MU 00350

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.230  0.230TALL TIMBER LA 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.060  0.060TEAK DR 0.000MU 00421

 0.000  0.120  0.120THEODORE ST 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.170  0.170TOMS CROSSING 0.000MU 00407

 0.000  0.100  0.100TUXENTS BRANCH LA 0.000MU 00358

 0.000  0.038  0.038TWIGG CT 0.000MU 00409

 0.000  1.150  1.150W MAIN ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.220  0.220WALDON DR 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.070  0.070WARREN ST 0.000MU 00363

 0.000  0.140  0.140WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHITE PINE DR 0.000MU 00419

 0.020  0.150  0.170WILLIAMS AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.340  0.340WYE OAK DR 0.000MU 00418

 0.000  0.100  0.100YORKSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00380

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  25.908  26.358 0.450

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060CREEKSIDE TR 0.000OP 00971

 0.110  0.000  0.110GRAYDON LA 0.000OP 00849

 0.000  0.240  0.240HOLIDAY ST 0.000OP 00866

 0.000  0.180  0.180LIBERTY WAY 0.000OP 00867

 0.000  0.050  0.050OGLE AVE 0.000OP 00888

 0.000  0.340  0.340SAND CASTLE BLVD 0.000OP 00868

 0.000  0.050  0.050SCHULTZ DR 0.000OP 00869

 0.000  0.110  0.110TIFFANY DR 0.000OP 00870

 0.000  0.030  0.030WARREN ST 0.000OP 00956

 0.000  0.030  0.030WILLIAMS AVE 0.000OP 00864

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  1.090  1.200 0.110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRUITLAND

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 30.866 0.560Total All Miles FRUITLAND  31.4260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HEBRON

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.383  0.383E LILLIAN ST 0.000MD 00670

 0.000  0.137  0.137LILLIAN ST 0.000MD 00670

 0.000  0.240  0.240N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00347

 0.000  0.407  0.407QUANTICO RD 0.000MD 00347

 0.000  0.438  0.438S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00347

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.605  1.605 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HEBRON

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.012  0.012BELLE AVE 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.011  0.011CEDAR CT 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.019  0.019CHESTNUT TREE RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  0.017  0.017LILLIAN ST 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.012  0.012WOOD AVE 0.000CO 00909

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.071  0.071 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HEBRON

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.167  0.167AUTUMN RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.110  0.110BARBARA AVE 0.000MU 00026

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOUNDS ST 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRADLEY ST 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.040  0.040CARLYLE CT 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.507  0.507CHAPEL BRANCH DR 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.370  0.370CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.217  0.217CHESTNUT TREE RD 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHRISTINE ST 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  0.130  0.130CONNAWAY AVE 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.090  0.090CULVER ST 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.090  0.090DOWNING ST 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.400  0.400E CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.430  0.430E WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELM ST 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.120  0.120GORDY ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.070  0.070GROVE ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.340  0.340LEVIN DASHIELL RD 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.170  0.170NE RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.105  0.105NELSON ST 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.095  0.095NW RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.050  0.050PEACHTREE CT 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.060  0.060PHILLIPS AVE 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.100  0.100SE RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.130  0.130SMITH ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.110  0.110SW RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.120  0.120TERRA LA 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRINA ST 0.000MU 00024

 0.000  0.200  0.200W CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.100  0.100W LILLIAN ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.090  0.090W WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00034

 0.000  0.090  0.090WILSON ST 0.000MU 00004

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.131  5.131 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HEBRON

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 6.807 0.000Total All Miles HEBRON  6.8070.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARDELA SPRINGS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.022  0.022DELMAR RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.890  0.890OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.912  0.912 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARDELA SPRINGS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.068  0.068ATHOL RD 0.000CO 00038

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.068  0.068 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARDELA SPRINGS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.130  0.130ATHOL RD 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.100  0.100BACON ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.190  0.190BRANCH ST 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.280  0.280BRATTAN ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.560  0.560BRIDGE ST 0.000MU 00006

 0.250  0.050  0.300CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.100  0.100JAMES ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.670  0.670MAIN ST 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.130  0.130OLD RAILROAD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.400  0.400RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.100  0.100SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.250  0.250SPRING GROVE RD 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.230  0.230STATION ST 0.000MU 00015

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.380  3.630 0.250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARDELA SPRINGS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.014  0.014BRANCH ST 0.000OP 00015

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.014  0.014 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARDELA SPRINGS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 4.374 0.250Total All Miles MARDELA SPRINGS  4.6240.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PITTSVILLE

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.237  1.237GUMBORO RD 0.000MD 00353

 0.000  0.174  0.174NO NAME 0.000MD 00992 D

 0.000  1.980  1.980OLD OCEAN CITY RD 0.000MD 00346

 0.000  0.144  0.144SIXTY FOOT RD 0.000MD 00353

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.535  3.535 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PITTSVILLE

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.071  0.071MAIN ST EXT 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.021  0.021RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.042  0.042ROUNDS RD 0.000CO 00342

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.134  0.134 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PITTSVILLE

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110BETTY CT 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLOSSOM CT 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRACKEN CT 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.570  0.570CASHER WELLS RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.160  0.160CEMETERY AVE 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHATHAM MANOR WAY 0.000MU 00034

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.130  0.130COLLINS ST 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.110  0.110DIVA CT 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.100  0.100EARLY GLOW CT 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.070  0.070ETONIAN CT 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.410  0.410FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.115  0.115HEARTLAND DR 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEGACY LA 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  1.970  1.970MAIN ST 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAIN ST EXT 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.660  0.660MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARKER PL 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.210  0.210PARKER ST 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.120  0.120PEARL ST 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.230  0.230PERDUE ST 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.380  0.380PINE ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.350  0.350PITTS AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.100  0.100PITTSVILLE MELSON RD 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.230  0.230POPLAR NECK RD 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  1.570  1.570RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROUNDS RD 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.190  0.190SANDYFIELD DR 0.000MU 00026

 0.000  0.070  0.070SCHOOL LA 0.000MU 00024

 0.040  0.000  0.040SMITH ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUNRISE CT 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.230  0.230TIMMONS ST 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.120  0.120TRUITT ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.110  0.110VAUGHNS LN 0.000MU 00036

 0.000  0.500  0.500WEST ST 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.310  0.310WHITE RICHARDSON RD 0.000MU 00001

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  10.105  10.145 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PITTSVILLE

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 13.774 0.040Total All Miles PITTSVILLE  13.8140.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  3.320  3.320E SALISBURY PKWY 0.000US 00050 BU

 0.000  0.665  0.665JOHN DEERE DR 0.000MD 00992 A

 0.000  0.492  0.492MT HERMON RD 0.000MD 00350

 0.000  0.004  0.004N FRUITLAND BLVD 0.000US 00013 BU

 0.000  0.959  0.959N SALISBURY BLVD 0.000US 00013

 0.000  1.818  1.818N SALISBURY BLVD 0.000US 00013 BU

 0.000  0.348  0.348NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000US 00050 UA

 0.000  1.857  1.857OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

 0.000  0.014  0.014OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050 BU

 0.000  0.043  0.043OLD OCEAN CITY RD 0.000MD 00346

 0.000  1.479  1.479S SALISBURY BLVD 0.000US 00013 BU

 0.000  0.637  0.637SALISBURY BYPASS 0.000US 00013

 0.000  2.015  2.015SALISBURY BYPASS 0.000US 00050

 0.000  1.213  1.213SNOW HILL RD 0.000MD 00012

 0.000  0.020  0.020W MAIN ST 0.000MD 00991

 0.000  1.151  1.151W SALISBURY PKWY 0.000US 00050 BU

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  16.035  16.035 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.023  0.023BEAGLIN PARK DR 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.025  0.025BOOTH ST 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  0.012  0.012BOUNDARY ST 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.017  0.017CHELSEA CT 0.000CO 01049

 0.000  0.012  0.012CHIPPEWA BLVD 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.011  0.011CHURCHILL AVE 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.011  0.011CORNISH ST 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  0.197  0.197DAGSBORO RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.025  0.025DELAWARE AVE 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.012  0.012DENNIS ST 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.016  0.016E COLLEGE AVE 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.064  0.064E GORDY RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.045  0.045EMERSON AVE 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.121  0.121GLEN AVE 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.014  0.014GUILFORD AVE 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.029  0.029HARFORD RD 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.003  0.003HILLSIDE DR 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.061  0.061HOBBS RD 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.012  0.012JERSEY RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.007  0.007JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.004  0.004LAKEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.013  0.013LEONARD LA 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.020  0.020LINCOLN AVE 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.012  0.012MANOA BLVD 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.010  0.010MARINE RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.030  0.030MERRITT MILL RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.011  0.011MORRIS ST 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.012  0.012MOSS HILL LA 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.085  0.085NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.011  0.011OLIVIA ST 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.005  0.005PARSONS RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.098  0.098PEMBERTON DR 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.177  0.177PHILLIP MORRIS DR 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  0.018  0.018PRINCE ST 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.016  0.016QUEEN AVE 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.013  0.013REGENCY DR 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.011  0.011RICHMOND AVE 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.058  0.058RICHWIL DR 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  0.011  0.011ROSE ST 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.006  0.006S DIVISION ST 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.003  0.003SARATOGA ST 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.280  0.280SCENIC DRIVE EXTENDED 0.000CO 00976

 0.000  0.010  0.010SEMINOLE BLVD 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.011  0.011SHILOH ST 0.000CO 00687

 0.012  0.000  0.012SUBSTATION RD 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.170  0.170TILGHMAN RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.006  0.006W GORDY RD 0.000CO 00624

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.002  0.002W ZION RD 0.000CO 01246

 0.000  0.031  0.031WEST RD 0.000CO 01245

 0.000  0.024  0.024WESTOVER DR 0.000CO 00550

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.875  1.887 0.012

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.290  0.290ADAMS AVE 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALABAMA AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALBERT ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALEXANDER AVE 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.390  0.390ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.120  0.000  0.120ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08090

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08095

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY 12 0.000MU 09000

 0.190  0.000  0.190ALLEY 13 0.000MU 09005

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 14 0.000MU 09010

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY 15 0.000MU 09015

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY 16 0.000MU 09035

 0.120  0.000  0.120ALLEY 17 0.000MU 09040

 0.030  0.130  0.160ALLEY 18 0.000MU 09045

 0.016  0.094  0.110ALLEY 20 0.000MU 09055

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 5 0.000MU 08050

 0.130  0.000  0.130ALLEY 6 0.000MU 08060

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY 9 0.000MU 08085

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALVIN AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.373  0.373ANCHORS WAY 0.000MU 03072

 0.000  0.140  0.140ANNE ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.090  0.090ARD BRAC PL 0.000MU 00044

 0.000  0.270  0.270ARLINGTON RD 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.460  0.460ARMSTRONG PKWY 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARTHUR CT 0.000MU 00048

 0.000  0.090  0.090ASHYLON ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.360  0.360ASPEN DR 0.000MU 03084

 0.000  0.020  0.020AUDREY PL 0.000MU 00070

 0.020  0.000  0.020AUSTIN CT 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.190  0.190AUTUMN GROVE CT 0.000MU 00083

 0.000  0.170  0.170AVERY ST 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.160  0.160BACCHARIS DR 0.000MU 00088

 0.000  0.210  0.210BAKER ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.276  0.276BALLINDEE DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.190  0.190BALTIMORE AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.110  0.110BANTRY LA 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.160  0.160BAPTIST ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.200  0.200BARCLAY ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.280  0.280BATEMAN ST 0.000MU 00122

 0.000  0.150  0.150BAY SHORE CT 0.000MU 03098

 0.000  2.090  2.090BEAGLIN PARK DR 0.000MU 00124

 0.000  0.240  0.240BEAM ST 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.110  0.110BEAUCHAMP ST 0.000MU 00130

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEAVERDAM DR 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.100  0.100BEAVERDAM DR #2 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEAVERDAM DR #3 0.000MU 00151

 0.000  0.230  0.230BECKFORD CT 0.000MU 03086

 0.000  0.210  0.210BEDFORD WAY 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.100  0.100BELL AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.288  0.288BELL CREEK DR 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.500  0.500BELLE ISLAND TRAIL 0.000MU 00162

 0.000  0.210  0.210BENNY ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.040  0.040BENTON ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.240  0.240BETHEL ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOOKER PL 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.250  0.250BOOTH ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOSTON AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.040  0.040BOUNDARY ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.100  0.100BOWL DR 0.000MU 03090

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRIARCLIFF RD 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRIDGEVIEW ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRISTOL PL 0.000MU 00257

 0.000  0.410  0.410BRITTINGHAM ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.290  0.290BROAD ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.240  0.240BROOKLYN AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.190  0.190BROOKRIDGE DR 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.028  0.028BROUWER WAY 0.000MU 00287

 0.000  0.590  0.590BROWN ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.290  0.290BRYN MAWR DR 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.340  0.340BUENA VISTA AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.100  0.100BURTON AVE #2 0.000MU 00321

 0.000  0.110  0.110BURTON ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.040  0.040BYRD ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.160  0.160CALLOWAY ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.240  0.240CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  1.170  1.170CAMDEN AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAMDEN CT 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.140  0.140CAMDEN ST 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.020  0.020CAMDEN ST 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.470  0.470CANAL PARK DR 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.070  0.070CAREY ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.290  0.290CARROLTON AVE 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.108  0.108CASTLEBAR DR 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.040  0.040CATHERINE ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.260  0.260CATHERINE ST #2 0.000MU 00432

 0.000  0.090  0.090CATHERINE ST #3 0.000MU 00433

 0.000  0.140  0.140CECIL ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.140  0.140CENTENARY DR 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.170  0.170CENTER ST 0.000MU 00460

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 18
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 0.000  1.250  1.250CENTRE DR 0.000MU 00466

 0.000  0.120  0.120CENTRE RD 0.000MU 00465

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHASE ST 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHATEAU DR 0.000MU 00483

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHILIS WAY 0.000MU 00495

 0.000  0.240  0.240CIRCLE AVE 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.273  0.273CIVIC AVE 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLAIRBORNE ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLARK ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.270  0.270CLAY ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLEMWOOD ST 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.050  0.050CLEVELAND AVE 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.100  0.100CLOCK TOWER CIR 0.000MU 00615

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLES CIR 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLLEGE LA 0.000MU 00635

 0.000  0.100  0.100COLLINS ST 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.040  0.040COLONIAL CT 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.240  0.240COLUMBIA RD 0.000MU 00665

 0.000  0.230  0.230COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.190  0.190COTTONTAIL DR 0.000MU 00695

 0.000  0.030  0.030COURT ST 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.247  0.247CREEKSIDE DR 0.000MU 00705

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRESTVIEW LA 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.325  0.325CROSS CREEK DR 0.000MU 00722

 0.000  0.060  0.060CROSS ST 0.000MU 00720

 0.260  0.000  0.260CULVER RD 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.330  0.330CYPRESS ST 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.077  0.077DAGSBORO RD 0.000MU 03099

 0.000  0.390  0.390DALLAS DR 0.000MU 03071

 0.000  0.410  0.410DAVIS ST 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.640  0.640DECATUR AVE 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  1.130  1.130DELAWARE AVE 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.090  0.090DICKERSON LA 0.000MU 03096

 0.000  0.030  0.030DIVISION ST S 0.000MU 00767

 0.000  0.650  0.650DIVISION ST S 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.088  0.088DONEGAL DR 0.000MU 00777

 0.000  0.120  0.120DORCHESTER ST 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.130  0.130DOUGLAS PL 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.510  0.510DOVER ST 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.090  0.090DOWNING ST 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.320  0.320DRUID HILL AVE 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.620  0.620DYKES RD 0.000MU 00823

 0.000  0.430  0.430E CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00415

 0.000  0.140  0.140E CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  1.120  1.120E CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00520

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 18
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 0.000  0.090  0.090E CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.590  0.590E COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.960  0.960E ISABELLA ST 0.000MU 01331

 0.000  0.050  0.050E LEHIGH AVE 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.510  0.510E LINCOLN AVE 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.070  0.070E LOCUST ST 0.000MU 01544

 0.000  0.180  0.180E LOCUST ST 0.000MU 01555

 0.000  0.652  0.652E MAIN ST 0.000MD 00346

 0.000  1.140  1.140E MAIN ST 0.000MU 01632

 0.000  0.280  0.280E MARKET ST 0.000MU 01681

 0.000  1.210  1.210E NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000MU 01897

 0.000  0.370  0.370E RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 02350

 0.000  0.080  0.080E SCHUMAKER MANOR 0.000MU 02531

 0.000  0.030  0.030E UNION AVE 0.000MU 02730

 0.000  0.040  0.040E UPLAND CT 0.000MU 02736

 0.000  0.140  0.140E UPLAND DR 0.000MU 02738

 0.000  0.520  0.520E VINE ST 0.000MU 02830

 0.000  0.280  0.280E WILLIAMS ST #2 0.000MU 03013

 0.000  0.180  0.180E WILLIAMS ST #2 0.000MU 03022

 0.000  0.030  0.030EASTERN AVE 0.000MU 00825

 0.000  1.060  1.060EASTERN SHORE DR 0.000MU 00828

 0.000  0.170  0.170ED TAYLOR RD 0.000MU 03076

 0.000  0.180  0.180EDGEMORE AVE 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.380  0.380EDGEWATER DR 0.000MU 00835

 0.000  0.040  0.040EDISON ST 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.370  0.370ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELLEN ST 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELM ST 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.050  0.050ELMWOOD ST 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.040  0.040ELMWOOD ST 0.000MU 00885

 0.000  0.780  0.780EMERSON AVE 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.090  0.090EMORY CT 0.000MU 00895

 0.000  0.030  0.030ERICA CT 0.000MU 00897

 0.000  0.050  0.050EVANS PL 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.150  0.150EVERGREEN AVE 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.080  0.080EVERGREEN AVE 2 0.000MU 00912

 0.000  0.100  0.100EXCHANGE CT 0.000MU 03079

 0.000  0.070  0.070EXECUTIVE PLAZA 0.000MU 02172

 0.000  0.180  0.180FAIR WINDS CT 0.000MU 03074

 0.000  0.270  0.270FAIRGROUND DR 0.000MU 00915

 0.000  0.050  0.050FAIRVIEW LA 0.000MU 00917

 0.000  0.100  0.100FEDERAL ST 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.160  0.160FERNDALE RD 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.130  0.130FILLMORE ST 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.218  0.218FIRE FLY DR 0.000MU 00945

 0.000  0.220  0.220FIRST ST 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.420  0.420FITZWATER ST 0.000MU 00960

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 18
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 0.000  0.090  0.090FLORIDA AVE 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.160  0.160FOGGY BOTTOM DR 0.000MU 00975

 0.000  0.240  0.240FOREST LA 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRANKLIN AVE 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.060  0.060FREDRICK AVE 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.033  0.033FULLER LA 0.000MU 01015

 0.000  0.130  0.130FULTON ST 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.070  0.070GAL WAY CIR 0.000MU 01025

 0.000  0.040  0.040GARRETTSON PL 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.090  0.090GAY ST 0.000MU 01040

 0.070  0.000  0.070GEORGE DR 0.000MU 01045

 0.000  0.080  0.080GEORGIA AVE 0.000MU 01050

 0.090  0.080  0.170GERMANIA CIR 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.090  0.090GETTYSBURG AVE 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.650  0.650GLEN AVE 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLENDALE CT 0.000MU 01083

 0.000  0.460  0.460GODDARD PKWY 0.000MU 01085

 0.000  0.090  0.090GOLDSBOROUGH ST 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.100  0.100GOLDSBOROUGH ST 0.000MU 01095

 0.000  0.070  0.070GORDON ST 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRACE ST 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRACE ST 0.000MU 01111

 0.000  0.220  0.220GRANBYS RUN 0.000MU 01113

 0.000  0.200  0.200GREEN MOR AVE 0.000MU 01112

 0.030  0.030  0.060GRIER AVE 0.000MU 01115

 0.000  0.040  0.040GROVE PL 0.000MU 01116

 0.000  0.020  0.020GUILFORD AVE 0.000MU 01117

 0.000  0.030  0.030HADLEYS PL 0.000MU 01127

 0.000  0.100  0.100HALSEY DR 0.000MU 01128

 0.000  0.820  0.820HAMMOND ST 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.250  0.250HAMPSHIRE RD 0.000MU 01135

 0.000  0.110  0.110HANDY ST 0.000MU 01140

 0.000  0.390  0.390HANDYS MEADOW 0.000MU 01143

 0.000  0.110  0.110HANNIBAL ST 0.000MU 00123

 0.000  0.200  0.200HANOVER ST 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.100  0.100HANSON ST 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.580  0.580HARBOR POINTE DR 0.000MU 01173

 0.000  0.080  0.080HARDEN CT 0.000MU 01174

 0.000  0.240  0.240HARFORD RD 0.000MU 01175

 0.000  0.160  0.160HARRINGTON ST 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.120  0.120HASTINGS ST 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.280  0.280HAZEL AVE 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.120  0.120HEALTHWAY DR 0.000MU 01211

 0.000  0.320  0.320HEMLOCK ST 0.000MU 01215

 0.000  0.090  0.090HERITAGE DR 0.000MU 01218

 0.000  0.170  0.170HERON CT 0.000MU 01217

 0.000  0.048  0.048HESSIAN WAY 0.000MU 01219

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 18
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 0.000  0.140  0.140HICKORY AVE 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  0.115  0.115HIDDEN MEADOW LA 0.000MU 01225

 0.000  0.130  0.130HIGH ST 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  0.150  0.150HILL ST 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.310  0.310HILLCREST AVE 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.210  0.210HOLLAND AVE 0.000MU 01260

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOLLY RIDGE CT 0.000MU 03088

 0.000  0.260  0.260HOMER ST 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.040  0.040HONEYSUCKLE DR 0.000MU 01275

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOWARD ST 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  0.070  0.070INDIAN ST 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.410  0.410INDUSTRIAL PKWY 0.000MU 01305

 0.000  0.030  0.030IRVING WAY 0.000MU 01310

 0.000  0.330  0.330JACKSON ST 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.240  0.240JAMES CT 0.000MU 01345

 0.000  0.200  0.200JASMINE DR 0.000MU 01347

 0.000  0.070  0.070JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.110  0.110JEFFERSON ST #2 0.000MU 01352

 0.000  0.470  0.470JEFFERSON ST #3 0.000MU 01353

 0.000  0.070  0.070JENKINS LA 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.070  0.070JERSEY RD 0.000MU 03083

 0.000  0.030  0.030JIM MORTON DR 0.000MU 03081

 0.000  0.140  0.140JOHN ST 0.000MU 01370

 0.000  0.300  0.300JOHNSON RD 0.000MU 03075

 0.000  0.350  0.350JOHNSON ST 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.090  0.090JUNIPER ST 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.130  0.130KENDALL ST 0.000MU 01400

 0.000  0.080  0.080KENT ST 0.000MU 01410

 0.000  0.040  0.040KESTREL DR 0.000MU 03091

 0.000  0.265  0.265KESTREL LOOP 0.000MU 03093

 0.000  0.360  0.360KILEY DR 0.000MU 01415

 0.000  0.100  0.100KING ST 0.000MU 01420

 0.000  0.900  0.900LAKE ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.090  0.090LAKESIDE DR 0.000MU 01440

 0.000  0.180  0.180LAKESIDE DR #2 0.000MU 01442

 0.000  0.020  0.020LAKEWOOD DR 0.000MU 01445

 0.000  0.050  0.050LARCH WAY 0.000MU 01447

 0.000  0.150  0.150LEE ST 0.000MU 01450

 0.000  0.150  0.150LEGACY WAY 0.000MU 01458

 0.000  0.140  0.140LEMMON HILL LA 0.000MU 01462

 0.000  0.078  0.078LEONARD DR 0.000MU 01465

 0.000  0.030  0.030LESTER CT 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.220  0.220LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 01480

 0.000  0.050  0.050LIBERTY ST #2 0.000MU 01482

 0.000  0.210  0.210LIBERTY ST #3 0.000MU 01483

 0.000  0.130  0.130LIGHT ST 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  0.080  0.080LIMROCK CT 0.000MU 01495

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 18
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 0.000  0.120  0.120LINDENHURST CT 0.000MU 03089

 0.000  0.110  0.110LINWOOD ST 0.000MU 01510

 0.000  0.150  0.150LIVINGSTON ST 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.180  0.180LLOYD ST 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOBLOLLY LA 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  0.130  0.130LOCHWOOD DR 0.000MU 01543

 0.000  0.120  0.120LOCUST TERRACE 0.000MU 01560

 0.000  0.070  0.070LOGAN ST 0.000MU 01570

 0.000  0.400  0.400LONDON AVE 0.000MU 01580

 0.000  0.300  0.300LONG AVE 0.000MU 01590

 0.000  0.140  0.140LONGWHARF RD 0.000MU 01593

 0.000  0.150  0.150LOVECROP DR 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOWELL AVE 0.000MU 01605

 0.000  0.140  0.140MABEL AVE 0.000MU 01610

 0.000  0.110  0.110MACK AVE 0.000MU 02520

 0.000  0.310  0.310MADISON ST 0.000MU 01620

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAKEMIE PL 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.140  0.140MANOR DR 0.000MU 01650

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARGARET ST 0.000MU 01660

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARIAN ST 0.000MU 01670

 0.000  0.340  0.340MARQUIS AVE 0.000MU 03082

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARSHALL ST 0.000MU 01690

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARTIN ST 0.000MU 01700

 0.000  0.680  0.680MARVEL RD 0.000MU 01705

 0.000  0.300  0.300MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 01710

 0.000  0.150  0.150MASEFIELD CIR 0.000MU 01715

 0.000  0.130  0.130MAYFIELD AVE 0.000MU 01720

 0.000  0.050  0.050MCBRIETY CIR 0.000MU 01730

 0.000  0.130  0.130MCKINLEY ST 0.000MU 01740

 0.000  0.080  0.080MEADOW POINT CT 0.000MU 01742

 0.000  0.160  0.160MEADOW POINT RD 0.000MU 01743

 0.000  0.020  0.020MEMORIAL PLAZA 0.000MU 01745

 0.000  0.030  0.030MERRIMAC CT 0.000MU 01741

 0.000  0.380  0.380MERRITT MILL RD 0.000MU 01747

 0.000  0.190  0.190MIDDLE BLVD 0.000MU 01750

 0.000  0.540  0.540MIDDLE NECK DR 0.000MU 01760

 0.000  0.057  0.057MIDDLE NECK DR 0.000MU 04002

 0.000  0.060  0.060MIDDLE NECK LA 0.000MU 01755

 0.000  0.210  0.210MIDLAND TERR 0.000MU 01765

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILES ST 0.000MU 01770

 0.000  0.390  0.390MILFORD ST 0.000MU 01775

 0.000  0.580  0.580MILL ST 0.000MU 01780

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILLER PL 0.000MU 01790

 0.080  0.000  0.080MILTON DR 0.000MU 01795

 0.000  0.060  0.060MISTY HOLLOW DR 0.000MU 03087

 0.000  0.250  0.250MITCHELL RD 0.000MU 01800

 0.000  0.040  0.040MITCHELL ST 0.000MU 01810

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 18
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 0.000  0.160  0.160MONITER CT 0.000MU 01815

 0.000  0.140  0.140MONROE ST 0.000MU 01820

 0.000  0.650  0.650MONTICELLO AVE 0.000MU 01830

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONUMENT SQ #2 0.000MU 01842

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONUMENT SQUARE 0.000MU 01840

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONUMENT ST 0.000MU 01850

 0.000  0.070  0.070MORRIS LA 0.000MU 01870

 0.000  0.280  0.280MOSS HILL LA 0.000MU 01880

 0.000  0.171  0.171MT HERMON RD 0.000MD 00350

 0.000  0.090  0.090MULBERRY ST 0.000MU 01893

 0.000  0.220  0.220N CLAIRMONT DR 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  1.070  1.070N DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00775

 0.000  0.070  0.070N DIVISION ST#2 0.000MU 00772

 0.000  0.090  0.090N MALL DR 0.000MU 01645

 0.000  0.730  0.730N PARK DR 0.000MU 02040

 0.000  0.810  0.810N PARK DR EXT 0.000MU 02050

 0.000  0.440  0.440N PINEHURST AVE 0.000MU 02190

 0.000  0.260  0.260N POPLAR HILL AVE 0.000MU 02240

 0.000  0.120  0.120N SARATOGA ST 0.000MU 02509

 0.000  0.650  0.650N SCHUMAKER DR 0.000MU 02523

 0.000  0.190  0.190N WEST RD 0.000MU 02951

 0.000  0.510  0.510N ZION RD 0.000MU 03070

 0.000  0.110  0.110NANTICOKE RD 0.000MD 00349

 0.000  0.830  0.830NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000MU 01895

 0.000  0.410  0.410NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000MU 01896

 0.000  0.720  0.720NAYLOR ST 0.000MU 01900

 0.000  0.300  0.300NEW YORK AVE 0.000MU 01910

 0.000  0.340  0.340NEWTON ST 0.000MU 01920

 0.000  0.040  0.040NEWTON TERR 0.000MU 01930

 0.000  0.040  0.040NIMITZ CT 0.000MU 01935

 0.000  0.350  0.350NORTH BLVD 0.000MU 01940

 0.000  0.730  0.730NORTH POINTE DR 0.000MU 01947

 0.000  0.130  0.130NORTHGATE DR 0.000MU 01945

 0.000  1.890  1.890NORTHWOOD DR 0.000MU 01950

 0.000  0.350  0.350OAK HILL AVE 0.000MU 01980

 0.000  0.240  0.240OAK ST 0.000MU 01960

 0.000  0.200  0.200OAKDALE RD 0.000MU 01970

 0.000  0.042  0.042OAKSIDE CIR 0.000MU 01983

 0.000  0.300  0.300OHIO AVE 0.000MU 01990

 0.000  0.020  0.020OLD N DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00773

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD W VINE ST 0.000MU 02832

 0.000  0.133  0.133OLIPHANT DR 0.000MU 03095

 0.000  0.120  0.120OLIVE ST 0.000MU 02010

 0.000  0.280  0.280ONLEY RD 0.000MU 02015

 0.000  0.040  0.040ORIOLE PL 0.000MU 02020

 0.000  0.040  0.040PACA ST 0.000MU 02025

 0.000  0.310  0.310PARK AVE 0.000MU 02030

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.210  0.210PARK HEIGHTS AVE 0.000MU 02070

 0.000  0.170  0.170PARKWAY AVE 0.000MU 02080

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARKWAY CIR 0.000MU 02090

 0.000  0.303  0.303PARKWOOD DR 0.000MU 02092

 0.000  0.250  0.250PARSONS LAKE DR 0.000MU 02105

 0.000  0.380  0.380PARSONS RD 0.000MU 02095

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARSONS ST 0.000MU 02100

 0.000  0.200  0.200PATTERSON ST 0.000MU 02110

 0.000  0.170  0.170PEARL ST 0.000MU 02120

 0.000  0.970  0.970PEMBERTON DR 0.000MU 02125

 0.000  0.120  0.120PENN ST 0.000MU 02130

 0.000  0.270  0.270PENNSYLVANIA AVE #2 0.000MU 02150

 0.000  0.220  0.220PERRY DR 0.000MU 02155

 0.000  0.360  0.360PHILADELPHIA AVE 0.000MU 02160

 0.000  0.250  0.250PHILLIP MORRIS DR 0.000MU 02167

 0.000  0.130  0.130PHILLIPS AVE 0.000MU 02170

 0.000  0.530  0.530PINEHURST AVE 0.000MU 02180

 0.000  0.043  0.043PINEY GROVE CT 0.000MU 02203

 0.000  0.050  0.050PLANT ST 0.000MU 02205

 0.000  0.040  0.040POND ST 0.000MU 02220

 0.000  0.150  0.150POPLAR HILL AVE #2 0.000MU 02242

 0.000  0.110  0.110POPLAR ST 0.000MU 02230

 0.000  0.180  0.180POWELL AVE 0.000MU 02250

 0.000  0.130  0.130POWER ST 0.000MU 02255

 0.000  0.210  0.210PRESTON ST 0.000MU 02260

 0.000  0.510  0.510PRINCE ST 0.000MU 02270

 0.000  0.380  0.380PRINCETON AVE 0.000MU 02280

 0.000  1.020  1.020PRISCILLA ST 0.000MU 02290

 0.000  0.290  0.290PRYOR AVE 0.000MU 02300

 0.000  0.100  0.100PUNKIN CT 0.000MU 03097

 0.000  0.200  0.200PYLE ST 0.000MU 02310

 0.000  0.140  0.140QUEEN ANNE ST 0.000MU 02320

 0.000  0.300  0.300QUEEN AVE 0.000MU 03077

 0.000  0.050  0.050QUINCY ST #1 0.000MU 02331

 0.000  0.110  0.110RACE ST 0.000MU 02340

 0.100  0.000  0.100RAYMOND DR 0.000MU 02365

 0.000  0.030  0.030RAYNOR LA 0.000MU 02367

 0.000  0.100  0.100RECORD ST 0.000MU 02370

 0.000  0.100  0.100REGISTER ST 0.000MU 02380

 0.000  0.160  0.160RICHWIL DR 0.000MU 02390

 0.000  0.040  0.040RICKOUER CT 0.000MU 02395

 0.000  0.320  0.320RIDGE RD 0.000MU 02400

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIDGEWAY PL 0.000MU 02410

 0.000  0.020  0.020RIVERSIDE DR 0.000MU 02421

 0.000  1.210  1.210RIVERSIDE DR #2 0.000MU 02422

 0.000  0.420  0.420RIVERSIDE RD 0.000MU 02430

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000MU 02440

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROBERT ST 0.000MU 02445

 0.000  0.340  0.340ROBINS AVE 0.000MU 02447

 0.000  0.820  0.820ROGER ST 0.000MU 02450

 0.000  0.250  0.250ROLAND ST 0.000MU 02460

 0.000  0.092  0.092RORI CT 0.000MU 03073

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROSALIE WAY 0.000MU 02465

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROSE ST 0.000MU 02470

 0.000  0.020  0.020ROYAL ST 0.000MU 02480

 0.000  0.390  0.390RUSSELL AVE 0.000MU 02490

 0.000  0.230  0.230S CLAIRMONT DR 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.430  0.430S DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.220  0.220S DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00768

 0.000  0.190  0.190S DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00771

 0.000  0.200  0.200S HAVEN AVE 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.080  0.080S MALL DR 0.000MU 01646

 0.000  0.970  0.970S PARK DR 0.000MU 02041

 0.000  0.680  0.680S PARK DR EXT 0.000MU 02060

 0.000  0.230  0.230S PINEHURST AVE 0.000MU 02200

 0.000  0.250  0.250S SARATOGA ST 0.000MU 02510

 0.000  0.300  0.300S SCHUMAKER DR 0.000MU 02525

 0.000  0.440  0.440S TOWER DR 0.000MU 02710

 0.000  0.200  0.200SANDY BOTTOM CT 0.000MU 02505

 0.000  0.100  0.100SASSAFRAS DR 0.000MU 03080

 0.000  0.094  0.094SAWBACK LA 0.000MU 02513

 0.000  0.088  0.088SCENIC DR 0.000MU 02515

 0.000  0.070  0.070SCHUMAKER MANOR DR 0.000MU 02526

 0.000  0.030  0.030SCHUMAKER WOODS CIR 0.000MU 02528

 0.000  0.300  0.300SCHUMAKER WOODS RD 0.000MU 02529

 0.000  0.230  0.230SECOND ST 0.000MU 02530

 0.000  0.240  0.240SHAREN DR 0.000MU 02538

 0.000  0.200  0.200SHEFFIELD AVE 0.000MU 02540

 0.000  0.100  0.100SHELBURNE WAY 0.000MU 02542

 0.000  0.190  0.190SHILOH ST 0.000MU 02543

 0.000  0.420  0.420SHIPLEY DR 0.000MU 02545

 0.000  0.130  0.130SHORT ST 0.000MU 02550

 0.000  0.165  0.165SLEEPY HOLLOW DR 0.000MU 02560

 0.000  0.810  0.810SMITH ST 0.000MU 02570

 0.000  0.700  0.700SNOW HILL RD 0.000MD 00012

 0.000  0.230  0.230SOMERSET AVE 0.000MU 02590

 0.000  0.930  0.930SOUTH BLVD 0.000MU 02600

 0.000  0.670  0.670SPRING AVE 0.000MU 02610

 0.000  0.195  0.195SPRING CREST DR 0.000MU 02612

 0.000  0.160  0.160SPRING GARDEN AVE 0.000MU 02620

 0.000  0.200  0.200SPRINGFIELD CIR 0.000MU 02630

 0.000  0.290  0.290SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 02640

 0.000  0.090  0.090SPRUELL DR 0.000MU 02645

 0.000  0.460  0.460ST ALBANS DR 0.000MU 02495

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 13 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST PETERS ST 0.000MU 02500

 0.000  0.100  0.100STEWART PL 0.000MU 02650

 0.000  0.187  0.187STONE GATE DR 0.000MU 02655

 0.000  0.250  0.250SUMAC CIR 0.000MU 02656

 0.000  0.205  0.205SUMMER LN 0.000MU 04000

 0.000  0.260  0.260SWEETBAY DR 0.000MU 02657

 0.000  0.060  0.060TALBOT ST 0.000MU 02659

 0.000  0.090  0.090TAMARAC DR 0.000MU 02658

 0.000  0.110  0.110TANEY AVE 0.000MU 02660

 0.000  0.120  0.120TANGIER ST 0.000MU 02670

 0.000  0.172  0.172TAPPAN LA 0.000MU 02675

 0.000  0.390  0.390TARRY TOWN RD 0.000MU 02677

 0.000  0.080  0.080TAYLOR ST 0.000MU 02680

 0.000  0.090  0.090TENNYSON CT 0.000MU 02685

 0.000  0.230  0.230TERRAPIN LA 0.000MU 02686

 0.000  0.040  0.040TERRIE CT 0.000MU 02688

 0.000  0.060  0.060TEXAS AVE 0.000MU 02690

 0.000  0.230  0.230TILGHMAN RD 0.000MU 02701

 0.000  0.150  0.150TILGHMAN ST 0.000MU 02700

 0.000  0.110  0.110TIMES SQUARE 0.000MU 02705

 0.000  0.120  0.120TRINITY DR 0.000MU 02715

 0.000  0.160  0.160TROOPERS WAY 0.000MU 02717

 0.000  0.990  0.990TRUITT ST 0.000MU 02720

 0.000  0.158  0.158TURNSTONE CIR 0.000MU 03092

 0.000  0.093  0.093TWIN CREEKS DR 0.000MU 04001

 0.000  0.040  0.040UPLAND CT 0.000MU 02735

 0.000  0.130  0.130UPLAND DR 0.000MU 02737

 0.000  0.120  0.120UPSHUR ST 0.000MU 02740

 0.000  0.120  0.120VADEN AVE 0.000MU 02760

 0.000  0.050  0.050VAIL CT 0.000MU 03085

 0.000  0.130  0.130VAN BUREN ST 0.000MU 02770

 0.000  0.124  0.124VAN TASSEL WAY 0.000MU 02775

 0.000  0.040  0.040VENTON PL 0.000MU 02780

 0.000  0.090  0.090VERMONT AVE 0.000MU 02790

 0.000  0.050  0.050VICTOR DR 0.000MU 02800

 0.000  0.054  0.054VICTORIA PARK DR 0.000MU 03094

 0.000  0.340  0.340VIEWFIELD DR 0.000MU 02805

 0.000  0.257  0.257VILLAGE OAK DR 0.000MU 02806

 0.000  0.130  0.130VINCENT ST 0.000MU 02810

 0.000  0.220  0.220VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 02840

 0.000  0.300  0.300W CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.110  0.110W CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.190  0.190W CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.210  0.210W CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00531

 0.000  1.010  1.010W COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00631

 0.000  0.030  0.030W COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.090  0.090W DAGSBORO RD 0.000MU 00735

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 14 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.240  0.240W GORDY RD 0.000MU 01125

 0.000  0.900  0.900W ISABELLA ST 0.000MU 01330

 0.000  0.060  0.060W LEHIGH AVE 0.000MU 01461

 0.000  0.160  0.160W LINCOLN AVE 0.000MU 01505

 0.000  0.060  0.060W LOCUST ST 0.000MU 01545

 0.000  0.750  0.750W MAIN ST 0.000MU 01640

 0.000  0.245  0.245W MARKET ST 0.000MU 01675

 0.000  0.180  0.180W RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 02360

 0.000  0.280  0.280W SCHUMAKER MANOR 0.000MU 02527

 0.000  0.270  0.270W UNION AVE 0.000MU 02731

 0.000  0.250  0.250W VINE ST 0.000MU 02831

 0.000  0.070  0.070W WILLIAMS ST #2 0.000MU 03012

 0.000  0.170  0.170WAILES ST 0.000MU 02860

 0.000  0.050  0.050WALKER ST 0.000MU 02865

 0.000  0.140  0.140WALNUT ST 0.000MU 02870

 0.000  0.220  0.220WALSTON AVE 0.000MU 02880

 0.000  0.140  0.140WARD ST 0.000MU 02890

 0.000  0.600  0.600WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 02900

 0.000  0.610  0.610WAVERLY DR 0.000MU 02910

 0.000  0.200  0.200WAVERLY ST 0.000MU 02920

 0.000  0.380  0.380WAYNE ST 0.000MU 02925

 0.000  0.120  0.120WEBSTER ST 0.000MU 02930

 0.000  0.030  0.030WEBSTER ST #2 0.000MU 02931

 0.000  0.060  0.060WELDON PL 0.000MU 02940

 0.000  1.640  1.640WEST RD 0.000MU 02950

 0.000  0.250  0.250WESTCHESTER ST 0.000MU 02960

 0.000  0.440  0.440WESTWOOD DR 0.000MU 03078

 0.000  0.170  0.170WHITE ST 0.000MU 02970

 0.000  0.038  0.038WHITTIER DR 0.000MU 02980

 0.015  0.150  0.165WHITTIER DR 0.000MU 02981

 0.000  0.270  0.270WICOMICO ST 0.000MU 02990

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILKINS ST 0.000MU 03000

 0.000  0.270  0.270WILLIAM ST 0.000MU 03010

 0.000  0.220  0.220WILSON ST 0.000MU 03040

 0.000  0.330  0.330WINDER ST 0.000MU 03050

 0.000  0.550  0.550WINDSOR DR 0.000MU 03055

 0.000  0.080  0.080WINFIELD AVE 0.000MU 03057

 0.000  0.160  0.160WINTHROP PL 0.000MU 03058

 0.000  0.370  0.370WOODBROOKE DR 0.000MU 03061

 0.000  0.066  0.066WOODHOLME CT 0.000MU 03064

 0.000  0.020  0.020WORDSWORTH TERR 0.000MU 03059

 0.000  0.040  0.040YOUNG AVE 0.000MU 03060

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  126.768  128.809 2.041

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 15 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.183  0.183DEERS HEAD ST HOSP 0.000SR 00004

 0.000  0.033  0.033NO NAME 0.000SR 00006

 0.000  0.028  0.028NO NAME 0.000SR 00011

 0.000  0.058  0.058SALISBURY COLLEGE RD 0.000SR 00013

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other State Agencies 0.000  0.302  0.302 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 16 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.198  0.000  0.198CHRISTENSEN LA 0.000OP 00917

 0.000  0.045  0.045CLOVER ST 0.000OP 00125

 0.020  0.000  0.020COMMERCE ST 0.000OP 00162

 0.000  0.040  0.040COTTON PATCH ISLAND 0.000OP 00882

 0.000  0.270  0.270DEBORAH DR 0.000OP 00138

 0.010  0.000  0.010DEWEY AVE 0.000OP 00070

 0.000  0.260  0.260DICKERSON LA 0.000OP 00954

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOVE ST 0.000OP 00069

 0.000  0.033  0.033E RUARK DR 0.000OP 00908

 0.000  0.037  0.037EDEN ST 0.000OP 00126

 0.000  0.090  0.090EDISON ST 0.000OP 00875

 0.000  0.368  0.368FARMERS MARKET RD 0.000OP 00060

 0.000  0.009  0.009HAMPSHIRE RD 0.000OP 00131

 0.000  0.068  0.068HENRY ST 0.000OP 00067

 0.014  0.000  0.014KIPLING DR 0.000OP 00852

 0.089  0.000  0.089MACK LA 0.000OP 00918

 0.053  0.000  0.053MACK LA 0.000OP 00964

 0.000  0.320  0.320MARQUIS AVE 0.000OP 00974

 0.000  0.040  0.040MITCHELL ST 0.000OP 00972

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00876

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00879

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00880

 0.220  0.000  0.220NORTHGATE DR 0.000OP 00895

 0.000  0.335  0.335STILL MEADOW BLVD 0.000OP 00976

 0.000  0.110  0.110TROOPERS WAY 0.000OP 00955

 0.000  0.017  0.017TURNSTONE CIR 0.000OP 00973

 0.000  0.039  0.039TWIN CREEKS DR 0.000OP 00977

 0.070  0.000  0.070W RAILROAD AVE 0.000OP 00164

 0.050  0.050  0.100W RUARK DR 0.000OP 00010

 0.000  0.154  0.154WOODVIEW SQ 0.000OP 00139

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.435  3.159 0.724

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 17 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SALISBURY

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 147.415 2.777Total All Miles SALISBURY  150.1920.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 18 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPTOWN

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.496  0.496SHARPTOWN RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.052  0.052TWIFORD RD 0.000MD 00813 F

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.548  0.548 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPTOWN

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.027  0.027CHERRY BEACH RD 0.000CO 01103

 0.000  0.031  0.031PICKLE FACTORY RD 0.000CO 01019

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.058  0.058 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPTOWN

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.210  0.210CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.250  0.250CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.210  0.210CHERRY BEACH RD 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.690  0.690CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.400  0.400CORPORATION RD 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.250  0.250EAGLES AVE 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.370  0.370FERRY ST 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.290  0.290FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.160  0.160FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.080  0.080HIGH ST 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.290  0.290JOE MORGAN RD 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.190  0.190LITTLE WATER ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.670  0.670MAIN ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.440  0.440NANTICOKE ST 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.350  0.350RAILWAY ST 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.060  0.060REID ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.190  0.190SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  1.060  1.060STATE ST 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.060  0.060SWAN ST 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.620  0.620TAYLOR ST 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.130  0.130VINE ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.230  0.230WATER ST 0.000MU 00020

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  7.240  7.240 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPTOWN

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 7.846 0.000Total All Miles SHARPTOWN  7.8460.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLARDS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.626  0.626OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

 0.000  0.939  0.939OLD OCEAN CITY RD 0.000MD 00346

 0.000  0.270  0.270POWELLVILLE RD 0.000MD 00354

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.835  1.835 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLARDS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.005  0.005BENT PINE RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  0.023  0.023RICHLAND RD 0.000CO 00315

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.028  0.028 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLARDS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.320  0.320BENT PINE RD 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.360  0.360BETHEL RD 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRITTINGHAM ST 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.370  0.370CANAL ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.050  0.050CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.220  0.220DAVIS ST 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.110  0.110DENNIS ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.220  0.220DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOCK ST 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.070  0.070E ADKINS AVE 0.000MU 00024

 0.000  0.070  0.070E HOLLAND AVE 0.000MU 00026

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEARN ST 0.000MU 00034

 0.000  0.080  0.080JAKE ST 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.064  0.064JANE LA 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.130  0.130LEWIS LA 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.120  0.120LUMBERYARD LA 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.460  0.460MAIN ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.570  0.570MARKET ST 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD MILL RD 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.120  0.120PARKVIEW DR 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.080  0.080PAULS PLACE 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.260  0.260PINE ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.250  0.250POPLAR NECK RD 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.200  0.200REGINAULT ST 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.490  0.490RICHARDSON ST 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.340  0.340RICHLAND RD 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.110  0.110STATE ST 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.460  0.460THREE BRIDGES RD 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.110  0.110TIMBER DR 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.210  0.210TRUITT ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.090  0.090W ADKINS AVE 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.090  0.090W HOLLAND AVE 0.000MU 00027

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  6.384  6.384 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLARDS

WICOMICO BY ROAD NAME

 8.247 0.000Total All Miles WILLARDS  8.2470.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4


